CITY OF MARQUETTE
300 WEST BARAGA AVENUE
MARQUETTE MI 49855-4763

CONTACT: DIANE GIDDENS, CITY TREASURER

EMAIL: treasurer@magtcty.org

Ph. 906-228-0475
Fax 906-228-0409

FY 16 - SIGNAL ENERGY COSTS (Oct 2015 - Dec 2015)

Month Invoice Paid / Amount Paid

City's Participation

Oct

Nov

Dec

$  9.09

$

9.00

$10.68

$ 28.76

$ 16.46

$

17.99

$16.84

$ 51.29

City / County
/ Twp Signal City |Description Oct Nov Dec
M US4T1, M28 BYPASS @
A WASHINGTON (W. JCT)
R 52042-1-10 34% |(FORMERLY 52044-005) [ $ 26.73 | $ 2646 |$ 31.41
Q US41,M28 (FRONT) @
U 52042-1-14 50% |GENESEE $ 3292 |$ 3598 |9% 33.67
E US41,M28 BYPASS @
T 52042-1-18 50% |GROVE @ 7TH $ 4323 |$ 4657 |$ 4541
T US41,M28 BY PASS @
E MCCLELLAN AVE (5051
52042-1-34 50% [2403.000) $ 2948 |$ 2799 | ¢ 31.76

$ 21.62

$ 23.29

$22.71

$ 67.61

L1

$ 14.74

$

14.00

$15.88

$ 4462

City's Participation

$112.22

Superior Region - MDOT



